
Ace Day Hole-In-One GHIN# NAME ADDRESS PHONE CELL E-MAIL Spouse
Y Y 9524678 Ackerman, Ruth W 1028 Senda Verde, Unit A, Santa Barbara, SB 93105 563-2920 455-1232 Dr.Ruth1232@gmail.com John
N N 9518042 Adams, Becky 2707 Glendessary Lane, SB 93105 569-3022 705-1018 adams@teamslack.com Peter
N N 8684863 Adams, Fran 205 Carrizo Drive, SB 93105 682-2770 729-1191 franadamssb@gmail.com Joe
N N 9998659 Aiken, Pat 975 Canon Road, SB 93110 886-7469 aiken.pat@gmail.com Doug
Y Y 9942910 Atwater, Jane 3921 Laguna Blanca, SB 93110 966-2320 451-9650 janeatwater@cox.net Bob
Y Y 1123243 Banks, Andrea 323-806-1658 andreabanks@mac.com Andrew
N Y XXXX Barrett, Linda 4260 Cresta Ave, SB 93110 805 895-4564 LindabarrettSB@gmail.com
Y Y 2100580 Barton, Kathy 1805 Writers Circle, Brentwood, TN 37027 805-729-5339 katlarion@icloud.com David
Y Y 9354366 Baumgartner, MJ 1380 Estrella Drive, SB 93110 845-6485 883-8098 mj.baumgartner@cox.net Gunther
Y Y 9953108 Beeks, Diana 3215 Braemar Drive, SB 93109 682-4460 570-0668 dianabeeks@cox.net Don
N N 9516056 Bellisario, Vivienne 20 969-3862 818-720-1999 syd2lax@gmail.com Don
Y Y 10732015 Bialla, Linda 1290 Mountain View Road, SB 93109 415-606-6629 lindabialla@gmail.com Vito
Y Y 598618 Bickett, Sue 4187 Creciente Dr., SB 93110 563-6569 818-679-1714 suebickett@gmail.com Brent
Y Y 395185 Blair, Mary 701 Via Herbia, SB 93110 886-0869 886-0869 5Blairs@cox.net John
Y Y 9744477 Brooks, Judi 5260 Paseo Cameo, SB 93111 805-683-7681 805-448-0862 judibrooks51@gmail.com Tom
Y Y 6608955 Brumberger, Carol 189 E. Mountain Drive, Montecito, CA 93108 324-4535 917-656-0010 cbrumberger@gmail.com Alan
Y Y 9972235 Brusse, June 1644 La Coronilla Drive, SB 93109 966-9239 403-2011 junebrusse@aol.com Gary
N N 9943120 Campbell, Sandra L. 1032 B Calle Sastre, SB 93105 967-0092 286-7371 sandybc@cox.net Harvey
Y Y 32321 Carey, Karen S. 4002 Via Laguna, SB 93110 310-925-2344 310-925-2346 karen@careykutay.com Tom
N Y 1136169 Carter, Marianne 1310 Crestline Drive, Santa Barbara 93105 408-781-8083 macarter11@aol.com Kemp
N Y 788413 Chapman, Hilary 1518 Live Oak Ln., SB 93105 314-6703 314-6703 hilary.chap@gmail.com Gregory
N N 9037320 Chapman, Susan 681 El Rancho Road, SB 93108 969-3068 schap681@gmail.com Jim
N Y 10645593 Choi, Rosa 3240 Braemar Drive, SB CA 93109 805-569-0927 805-453-8074 Rchoichung@gmail.com Richard
Y Y 1368995 Collier, Roberta 1488 Crestline Drive, SB 93105 916-803-1337 collier-roberta@gmail.com Matt
Y Y 9250923 Cox, Phyllis 4511 Carriage Hill Drive, SB 93110 683-8955 pmcgo@msn.com Charles
Y Y 9670784 Crevier, Kathy 4750 Calle Las Brisas, SB 93110 964-3802 452-5345 kathycrev@cox.net Bill
Y Y 9943471 Davidson, Sheila 2150 Mission Ridge Road, SB 93103 569-0641 886-8606 skdavidson2@gmail.com Jim
Y Y 9162946 de Tagyos, Sarah 4368 Via Glorieta, SB 93110 898-0152 895-4610 sdetagyos@cox.net Peter
N N 1448000 Dentzel, Jeanne 1338 Plaza Pacifica, SB 93108 722-0635 jdentzel@yahoo.com
Y Y 9662743 4020 Cuervo Avenue, SB 93110 569-5039 450-4657 sdtojersey@aol.com Raymond
N N 9737375 Downing-Kerr, Nancy 4275 Via Esperanza, SB 93110 682-6813 689-8214 downingkerr@gmail.com Bryan
Y Y 9215546 Drummy, Lee 375 Calle Lippizana, Goleta, 93117 968-0227 455-4899 leedrummy@gmail.com Steve
Y N 6704669 Dunlap, Kathy 3443 Sea Ledge Lane, SB 93109 563-3963 408 482-9770 ftrufus@comcast.net Tom
Y Y 9645606 Falberg, Nancy 946 Aleeda Lane, SB 93108 969-3831 448-2750 nfalberg@msn.com Larry
Y Y 9610451 Fell, Carol 432 Calle Las Caleras, SB 93109 682-1392 452-5202 carolefell2@icloud.com Doug
N N 9328037 Ferris-Wong, Cami 4512 Via Huerto, SB 93110 570-7969 705-3011 camif@ferriswongendo.com Derrick
Y Y 9995205 Friederich, Anna 45 Langlo Terrace, SB 93105 682-5182 895‐0169 annaf3@cox.net Denny
N N 1857173 Frohling, Cynthia 249 San Nicolas, SB 93109 899-1709 698-0270 frohling4@cox.net Brad
N N 649910 Gamble, Linda 989 Randolph Road, SB 93111 964-9666 680-6194 tlgamble1@cox.net Tim
Y Y 9266497 Gates, Barbara 4650 Via Roblada, SB 93110 770-2883 416-4438 barbara.gates@hotmail.com Marshall
Y Y 9695373 Gies, Marjorie (Yttri) 735 State Street, #411 SB 93101 899-4940 895-8300 marjoriegies@gmail.com Ron
Y Y 8526483 Gloy, Susan 2895 Glendessary, SB 93105 775-544-7746 suesworkout@ad.com Tom
N Y 9331955 Goodson, Anne 2620 Grassy Spring Pl, Summerlin, NV 89135 685-2558 455-9433 anne.goodson@cox.net Tom
Y Y 9990528 Goss, Norris 3528 Campanil Drive, SB 93109 682-4804 358-2326 norrisgoss3@gmail.com Barry
N y 9600893 Gough, Melissa 1743 Calle Boca del Canon, SB 93101 687-2175 455-3969 melgough1@yahoo.com Bill
Y Y 4441946 Graham, Molly PO Drawer 69, Truckee 96150 530-906-2902 530-906-2902 molly@homeouttfitters.us Michael
Y N 270952 Gray, Elaine 582 Freehaven Drive, SB 93108 969-2403 705-3853 elainedgray@gmail.com Michael
Y Y 9214340 Hans, Stina (Kreiner) 4490 Via Alegre, SB 93110 451-5677 451-5677 stinahans@icloud.com Joel
Y N 262773 Harden, Fiona 1821 Gibraltar Rd, SB 93105 310-990-2427 fjhharden@gmail.com Alan
Y Y 1070752 Haslem, Gaile 4701 Boulder Ridge Road, SB 93111 699-6876 252-2664 gailehaslem@gmail.com Dale
Y Y 490209 Hedge, Alison 4672 Via Roblada, SB, 93110 562-8424 886-2405 alison@dnahedge.com David
N Y 477703 Heinz, Charlene 918 Mission Ridge Road, SB 93103 965-2435 heinz.charlene.57@gmail.com David
N Y 9662454 Henley, Judy 1605 Alisa Lane, SB 93110; 700 Admiralty Parade, Napl 898-0649 judypy@gmail.com Jeff
N N 9995045 Howard, Cindee 232 Eucalyptus Hill Drive, SB 93108 969-9875 689-5175 choward@jackbilt.com Lesley
Y Y 1288398 Hunter, Wendi 985 Monte Drive, SB 93110 845-5996 650-454-6293 wendilyn100@gmail.com
N N 11103839 Jinkins, Junie Prewitt 1270 Via Brugitte, SB CA 93111 713-256-1710 junieprewitt@gmail.com Eddie
Y N 1891552 Jenkins, Tracy 7768 Kestrel Lane, Goleta 93117 314-239-9205 tracyjsbr@gmail.com Stuart
Y Y 2693035 Jill Bell 1608 Lasuen Road, SB 93103 805-245-7030 jillgbell@gmail.com Ryan
Y Y 9234456 Johnson, Joyce 214 Guante Circle, SB 93111 964-2156 689-7054 jjdlucky@aol.com Tim
Y Y 9715217 Johnston, Barbie 800 Monte Drive, SB 93110 687-7700 245-0093 barbara.com@verizon.net Richey
N Y 8315525 Jones, Judy 2760 Sycamore Canyon, SB 93108 969-3590 239-860-0202 judyjones252@aol.com David

Dingman, Susan Vogel



N N 8685743 1061 Via Chaparral, SB 93105 683-6765 698-0799 sandyksb@gmail.com Tom
Y Y 445408 Katsenes, Diana 4633 Via Bendita, SB 93110 683-2221 895-1929 dkatsenes@aol.com
Y Y 7540968 Katsev, Nina 4225 Via Presada, SB 93110 805-570-7792 nkatsev@gmail.com Doug
Y Y 9620648 Kincannon, Maureen 4572 Camino Molinero, SB 93110 964-2181 448-1011 kincannon@cox.net Bill
Y Y 4126755 Kopf, Jan 1222 Shoreline Drive, SB 93109 650-814-4055 jankopf@gmail.com Robert
Y Y 9243273 Krueger, Cynthia 1016 Monte Drive, SB 93110 687-8710 216-4410 krueger.cynthia@gmail.com Erik
Y Y 420325 1812 San Marcos Pass Road, SB 93105 845-5912 301-275-0326 elainelaustsen@msn.com Stafford
N Y 10688118 Lemons, Tiffany 1014 Monte Drive, SB 93110 310-413-0989 tifflemons@gmail.com Mark
Y Y 9658220 Lewis, Rita 2782 Exeter Place, SB 93105 682-1955 818-415-2474 rlewis1066@aol.com Chris
Y Y 9953456 Lodas, Jane 960 Via Tranquila, SB 93110 683-4727 708-1519 jvlodas@aol.com
Y Y 9920236 Lowes, Barbara 950 Camino Medio, SB 93110 682-7584 689-6491 barbaralowes@cox.net Robert
Y Y 9602179 Lucky-Ris, Noel 2441 Calle Galicia, SB 93109 310-779-1706 noelluckygolg@gmail.com Jeff
Y Y 1607121 Lynch, Deborah 1628 Garden Street, SB 93101 569-0551 448-0358 deborahlynch@cox.net Martin
N Y 1717620 Manning, Susan 35 Woodale Lane, Santa Barbara 93103 965-3431 886-0550 suemanning805@gmail.com Bob
Y Y 9624224 Marks, Maggie 335 Alston Road, Santa Barbara 93108 805-969-0507 805-680-9291 mmays2000@cox.net Geoff
Y Y 11019199 McCaffery, Danielle 777 Las Palmas, Santa Barbara 9310 805563-4653 805-451-9535 mccafferydanielle@gmail.com John
Y Y 9995081 McDermott, Maggy P.O. Box 970, Summerland, CA 93067 770-7056 714-856-7421 mmcdermott@mcdermott-clawsonJim
Y N 579502 McFadden, Kay 4440 Shadow Hills Cir., #E, SB 93105 453-1088 452-8243 okmcfadden@gmail.com Bruce
N N 2162447 McGuire, Jan 1427 Camino Rio Verde, SB 93111 964-0515 698-2096 janolingy@aol.com Dan
Y Y 111111 Menefee, Violet 1187 Coast Village Road #505, Montecito, CA 93108 310-770-4250 demureat40@gmail.com Curt
Y Y 9621557 Mester, Beverly 1044 Senda Verde, SB 93105 964-5269 448-1058 bevm27@cox.net
N N 9213830 Miller, Cheryl K. 980 Paseo Los Santos, SB 93111 967-8262 mycakes2@gmail.com Richard
Y N 5877031 Moseley, Kathy 755A Sende Verde, SB 93105 682-2928 kathmoseley@yahoo.com
N Y 1111111 Mraz, Nicole 4376 Via Esperanza, SB CA 93110 805-450-7939 nicki.mraz@gmail.com Scott
Y Y 9335867 Nargi, Sandy 349 Ash Avenue #6, Carpinteria 93013 220-6570 220-8367 sandynargi@mac.com Mario
N N 9457011 Nelson, Dottie 4656 Vintage Ranch Lane, SB 93110-2079 683-3175 966-1501 sbnelsons@cox.net Jeff
N N 9457010 Nightingale, Diane 1190 Camino del Rio, SB 93110 967-8219 698-2397 rnightingale3@cox.net Richard
N Y 2032726 O'Connor, Kendra 4691 La Espada Drive, SB 93111 967-0735 sbbunnys@aol.com Chris
Y Y 8734276 Odell, Linda 4180 Cresta Ave., SB 93110 845-5906 310-200-0077 llodell12@yahoo.com Stephen
Y Y 9957200 Parish, Dusty 1242 Bel Air Drive, SB 93105 687-3620 680-3025 pwparish@yahoo.com Peter
Y Y 2801001 Parker, Robyn 4331 Modoc Road, SB 93110 8056897673 robynparker805@gmail.com Jess
Y Y 392114 Paschke, Sarah 104 Ontare Hills Lane, SB 93105 680-6787 sarahjpaschke@gmail.com Mike
Y Y 8686497 Patrick, Annetta 1106 Dulzura Drive, SB 93108 695-0404 705-2469 annettap@cox.net Chuck
Y Y 9936089 Pearl, Lynn B. 600 Braemar Ranch Road, SB 93109 687-2101 312-218-9306 lynn@lynnpearl.com Melvin
N N 9608902 Pearson, Susan 1128 Nirvana Road, SB 93101 687-7933 spearsonssb@cox.net Steven
N N 11083199 Phillips, Helen 3260 Cliff Drive, SB  93109 805-443-3264 HSAFONOFF@HOTMAIL.COM Ben
Y Y 9511664 Pinsker, Marnie 303 Sheffield Drive, SB 93108 969-6148 450-1949 mbpinsker@gmail.com Steven
Y Y 9691230 Platt, Karen Anne 1645 La Coronilla Drive, SB, 93109 564-4141 452-2560 kaplatt@cox.net Peter
Y Y 644577 Portney, Chris 401 Chapala St., Unit 401 SB 93101 520-979-9248 cportney@gmail.com Paul
N N 9674187 Potter, Diana 730A Mas Amigos, SB 93105 569-1216 452-9758 wdpotter@verizon.net
N Y 11152005 Price, Janna 1550 La Vista Road, SB 93110 805 689-0087 Jprice7552@aol.com John
N N 9500671 Pruitt, Patricia 700 Via Hierba, SB 93110 682-3531 pat-dal@cox.net
N Y 1569855 Pryor, Amy 4632 Via Clarice, SB 93111 683-6393 252-7266 amy@surfgopher.com Jeff
Y Y 9957207 Rack, Barbara 4563 Carriage Hill Drive, SB 93110 964-0487 455-0461 barbara.rack@cox.net Bill
Y Y 9711331 Reiner, Elinor 1711 Hillcrest Road, SB 93103 560-0493 705-9921 elinoroal@yahoo.com Steve
Y N 9037329 Richardson, Charlotte 4465 Shadow Hills Blvd, SB 93105 683-4240 kychar1958@gmail.com Ken
Y Y 9369073 Riemer, Marlene 4628 Via Huerto, SB 93110 681-0197 mriemer2@cox.net George
N Y 10889398 Sadler, Jill 1408 Crestline Drive, SB 93105 805-45-3165 jill@jackmansadler.com Eric
Y Y 9706899 Scoby, Ronda 720 Calle de los Amigos, SB 93105 687-6992 rscoby9442@aol.com Richard
N N 9677258 Sheldon, Missy 1130 Via Del Rey, SB 93117 683-2435 448-6677 hrecmissy@aol.com Chuck
Y Y 9951200 Short, Candy 731 Dos Hermanos Road, SB 93111 967-8684 453-2454 candyshort@yahoo.com Dave
N Y 9229297 Sims-Harrison, Hilary 531 Park View Trail, Solvang, CA 93463 448-3936 hilarylsims@aol.com Jeff
Y Y 435399 Sinclair, Alicia 11 Ealand Place, SB 93103 650-862-9495 aliciasinclair@comcast.net na
N N 8686621 Slosser, Stephanie 300 El Monte Drive, SB 93109 965-2587 451-3006 sslosser@cox.net Chuck
N Y 9643050 5419 Tree Farm Lane, SB 93111 969-3015 bckoutnik@aol.com Melbourne
Y Y 9611332 Smith, Sally 3427 Chuparosa Drive, SB 93105 563-1167 705-2689 swsnsb@cox.net Jay
Y Y 9957223 Smith, Wanda 5500 Calle Real, C-110, SB 93111 966-4653 570-9085 sbmymas@msn.com
N Y 398469 Snyder, Debbie 371 Island Oak Lane, SB 93117 845-9123 886-8114 debbibear@aol.com
N N 9705773 Spievak, Lynette 977 Via Rosita, SB 93110 845-9855 722-2551 lfspievak@yahoo.com Jason
Y Y 381294 Strobel, Pam 3455 Marina Drive, CA 93110 312-636-2279 pbstrobel@gmail.com Russ
N N 10272849 Swanda, Jo 4275 Rancho Asoleado Drive, SB 93111 805-967-0900 jo.swanda@yahoo.com Paul Graziano
Y Y 1448001 Swenson, Suzie 333 Old Mill Road, SPC110, SB 93110 319-1064 suzie5@cox.net

Kaneoka, Sandy (Hopkins)

Laustsen, Elaine (Kelly)

Smith, Barbara Koutnik



Y Y 9514786 Tamborello, Joyce 2302 Anacapa Street, SB 93105 898-7978 453-3753 jtambo@cox.net Jim
N N 9993914 Taylor, Denise 4485 Via Esperanza, SB 93110 687-1655 687-0619 denlgt@aol.com Jim
Y Y 9263361 Thede, April 235 Canon Drive, SB 93105 687-7023 453-6426 arthede@cox.net
N Y 9647636 21 Via Alicia, SB 93108 966-3600 448-8383 schmompson@yahoo.com Mike
Y Y 2382993 Thorsen, Claudia 438 El Cielito Rd., SB 93105 415-370-1870 clamoral@mac.com Henning
Y Y 5050108 Tomeo, Joan 2547 Medcliff Road, SB 93109 845-3807 925-408-5983 joantomeo56@yahoo.com Ed
N N 2814097 Troxel, Deborah 2240 Bella Vista, SB 93108 845-3135 808-938-0322 dkl4003@aol.com Doug
Y Y 9994471 Van Buren, Robin 5078 Parkwood Place, SB 93111 964-0420 680-8605 robinvanburen9@gmail.com Don
Y Y 9646471 Vaughn, Gloria 546 Scenic Drive, SB 93103 969-0882 689-3408 glorybee5@aol.com Spencer
Y Y 4131680 Warshaw, Karen 120 Via Alicia, SB 93108 845-7142 917-797-8287 kewarshaw@gmail.com Peter
Y Y 9034417 Wells, Lynn 4157 Lago Drive, SB 93110 682-4439 403-0665 lwells4157@aol.com Richard
Y Y 1569851 Werner, Nancy 4415 Via Esperanza, SB 93110 565-3837 680-3611 nr2werner@yahoo.com Russ
Y Y 2879705 White, Cynthia 1394 Plaza Pacifica 805-895-2259 805-895-2259 clw1959@icloud.com Tom
Y Y 9651531 Wilcox, Sue 4018 Via Laguna, SB 93110 845-5282 708-8504 swilcox2@hotmail.com Gary
Y Y 9644918 Wiley, Helen P.O. Box 625, Summerland 93067 684-0272 helen@liability.com Bob
Y Y 10848874 Williamson Kahmann, Mary Kate 1255 East Mountain Drive, SB 93108 805-450-9661 williamson.mary.kate@gmail.com Richard
N N 2213250 Wilson, Carol 329 Karen Way, Tiburon 94920 (415) 388-6580 415-713-6580 wilson329@comcast.net Grover
Y Y 2902271 Winchester, Jill 4061 Ramitas Road, Santa Barbara 93110 319-5214 jillyejames@gmail.com Andy
N N 9957242 Wipf, Deanna 725 Kristen Court, SB 93111 967-0808 451-7030 deewipf@cox.net Vaugh
N N 9711278 Wipf, Dyanne 4486 La Paloma Ave, SB CA 93105 805-886-5653 dyannewipf@cox.net Eric
N N 9957243 Yanover, Ann Marie 3213 Cliff Drive, SB 93109 682-1089 689-6210 ampsy@cox.net
Y Y 1461366 Zender, Cindy 7740 Via Grande, Boynton Beach, FL 33437 630-561-3939 cindyzender@gmail.com Bob
Y Y 9971939 Zubas, Christina 1221 Bel Air Drive, SB 93105 687-9694 708-9933 cfzubas@cox.net Dave

TOTALS 145 Total Count
94 107

Ace Day HIO
 
 

11
0197-001 Bienstock,
0136-002 Chen,
0136-003 Chen,
0162-001 Hay,
0395-002 Jewkes,
0862-001 Kassity,
0154-002 Manion,
0199-001 Pantoskey,
1171-006 Sims,
0918-001 Tennant,
5032-001 Zorich,
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